

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: 2025 Preservation Project West Kingston Rd

CRP NO: 1634

BID OPENING DATE: June 13, 2023 @ 11:00 AM

AWARD: To Be Determined



NO.	COST CODE	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3	
					UNIT COST	AMOUNT	Lakeside Industries Inc.		Miles Resources, LLC		Granite Construction Company	
							Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	01-04-7728	MINOR CHANGE	5000	CALC	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	01-07-0010KC	PROTECTION & SUPPORT OF EXISTING UTILITIES	1	L.S.	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
3	01-07-7725	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	5	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00
4	01-07-7736	SPCC PLAN	1	L.S.	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 231.00	\$ 231.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
5	01-09-0001	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 40,242.00	\$ 40,242.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
6	01-10-6973	OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 28,200.00
7	01-10-6974	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	1	L.S.	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 19,650.00	\$ 19,650.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
8	01-10-6980	FLAGGERS	640	HR	\$ 75.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 90.50	\$ 57,920.00	\$ 79.10	\$ 50,624.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 58,240.00
9	01-10-6982	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A	100	S.F.	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 27.60	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 4,600.00
10	01-10-6993	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	1440	HR	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 2.55	\$ 3,672.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,200.00
11	01-10-7572	WORK ZONE SAFETY CONTINGENCY	25000	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25,000.00
12	05-04-5711	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	21530	S.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$ 107,650.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 62,437.00	\$ 2.35	\$ 50,595.50	\$ 2.30	\$ 49,519.00
13	05-04-5767KC	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22	2460	TON	\$ 135.00	\$ 332,100.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 282,900.00	\$ 127.80	\$ 314,388.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 337,020.00
14	05-04-5837	ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT	2000	CALC	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00
15	07-05-3080	ADJUST MANHOLE	1	EACH	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,351.25	\$ 1,351.25	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
16	07-12-6243KC	ADJUST VALVE BOX	10	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,351.25	\$ 13,512.50	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 13,000.00
17	07-17-SP01	ADJUST SEWER VALVE	7	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,351.25	\$ 9,458.75	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 9,100.00
18	08-01-6490KC	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (L.S.)	1	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
19	08-09-6889	RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKER	2.16	HUND	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 8,424.00	\$ 6,325.00	\$ 13,662.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7,776.00
20	08-13-7380KC	ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER	2	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 978.00	\$ 1,956.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00
21	08-14-7058KC	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL A	1	L.S.	\$ 6,255.00	\$ 6,255.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,985.00	\$ 6,985.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00
22	08-22-6806	PAINT LINE	20017	L.F.	\$ 0.50	\$ 10,008.50	\$ 0.60	\$ 12,010.20	\$ 0.92	\$ 18,415.64	\$ 0.60	\$ 12,010.20
23	08-22-6827	PAINTED WIDE LANE LINE	520	L.F.	\$ 1.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 1,196.00	\$ 1.73	\$ 899.60	\$ 2.20	\$ 1,144.00
24	08-22-6833	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW	10	EACH	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 661.25	\$ 6,612.50	\$ 385.00	\$ 3,850.00
25	08-22-6859	PLASTIC STOP LINE	32	L.F.	\$ 25.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 544.00	\$ 55.20	\$ 1,766.40	\$ 15.00	\$ 480.00
Total Contract Cost					\$624,688.50		\$ 563,086.20		\$ 595,362.14		\$ 664,544.20	